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1 RAYMOND Guillaume Activbike Yamaha Supersport 1:20.022 15 17 - - 23.628 24.622 31.744

2 RENAUDIN Martin Guyot Motorcycle Team 94 Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:20.133 15 17 0.111 0.111 23.623 24.738 31.612

3 POT Guillaume Saint Laurent Moto Club Yamaha Supersport 1:20.232 17 17 0.210 0.099 23.630 24.767 31.680

4 BAU Maximilien MC Charleville Mezieres en Ardennes Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:20.776 15 20 0.754 0.544 23.780 24.860 31.957

5 BRENON Corentin TEAM RACING 85 Triumph Supersport 1:21.707 16 16 1.685 0.931 24.116 25.150 32.441

6 CASTILLON GIOANNI Renald Moto Club de Cannes Yamaha Supersport 1:22.374 7 19 2.352 0.667 24.443 25.188 32.355

7 GREGORIO Matthieu Aspi Racing Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:22.728 17 18 2.706 0.354 24.743 25.580 32.405

8 POLESSO Peter Orange Mecanic Team Yamaha Supersport 1:22.909 17 18 2.887 0.181 24.461 25.596 32.668

9 CAUCHI Ludovic M.G.B. Moto Club Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:23.506 18 20 3.484 0.597 24.683 25.930 32.461

10 CORTOT Charles Moto Club de Montlucon Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:23.520 17 19 3.498 0.014 24.490 25.649 33.285

11 LONGEARET Kevin Track Normandy Team Yamaha Supersport 1:23.637 7 8 3.615 0.117 24.766 25.947 32.733

12 MILLE Dylan Moto Club de Chanaz Yamaha Supersport 1:24.073 16 16 4.051 0.436 24.944 25.868 33.176

13 CHACHUAT Maxence Moto Club de Haute Saintonge Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:24.180 20 20 4.158 0.107 24.869 25.807 33.427

14 GRIMOUX Pierre Moto Club d'Ernée Yamaha Supersport 1:24.498 12 12 4.476 0.318 24.909 25.946 33.523

15 CHAPON Hugo Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:24.898 14 15 4.876 0.400 25.090 26.379 32.914

16 LAETZIG Yvan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Supersport 1:24.906 15 15 4.884 0.008 25.072 25.876 33.576

17 GRIMOUX Valentin Moto Club d'Ernée Yamaha Supersport 1:24.908 16 18 4.886 0.002 25.263 26.374 33.062

18 MULDERS Arnaud Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Supersport 1:25.102 11 13 5.080 0.194 25.269 25.936 33.739

19 SALOME Mathieu Moto Club Zone Rouge Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:28.085 18 19 8.063 2.983 26.050 26.918 35.012

20 BEAUMONT Tanguy Team 6ème Avenue Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:28.914 15 16 8.892 0.829 26.380 27.424 35.110

21 FITTE Clement A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha Supersport - 0 0 - - - - -

22 CHAPEAU Antoine Moto Club de Nevers et de la Nièvre Triumph Supersport - 0 0 - - - - -

Page : 1 / 1


